
Antarctica Cruise – Classic Voyage 
 
Dates & Prices: 
Ocean Diamond - Classic Voyage

Departure Date Days Triple Twin 
Obstructed

Single 
Porthole

Twin 
Window

Single 
Obstructed 

Suite Balcony
Suite 

Nov 14, 2016 
Dec 9, 2016 
Feb 2, 2017 
Feb 11, 2017 
Feb 20, 2017 
Dec 8, 2017 
Jan 7,  2018 
Jan 16, 2018 
Feb 21, 2018 

11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

$6,295
$6,295
$6,995
$6,995
$6,995
$5,995
$7,395
$7,395
$7,395

 

$9,295 
$9,595 
$10,595 
$10,595 
$10,595 
$9,195 
$11,195 
$11,195 
$11,195 

 

$11,795 
$12,295
$13,595
$13,595
$13,595
$11,695
$14,295
$14,295
$14,295

 

$9,795 
$10,295
$11,295
$11,295
$11,295
$9,795 
$11,895
$11,895
$11,895

 

$11,795 
$12,295 
$13,595 
$13,595 
$13,595 
$11,695 
$14,295 
$14,295 
$14,295 

 

$10,795
$11,295
$12,595
$12,595
$12,595
$10,695
$13,295
$13,295
$13,295

 

$12,295
$12,995
$14,295
$14,295
$14,295
$12,295
$15,195
$15,195
$15,195

 
Sea Adventurer 
Departure Date Days Triple Lower 

Deck 
Main 
Deck 

Porthole

Main 
Deck 

Window

Superior Deluxe Suite 

Nov 18, 2016 
Nov 27, 2016 
Nov 26, 2017 
Dec 4, 2017 
Feb 28, 2018 

11 
11 
10 
11 
11 

$6,995
$6,995
$6,595
$7,395
$7,395

$8,995 
$8,995 
$7,495 
$8,395 
$8,395 

$9,995 
$9,995 
$8,195 
$9,195 
$9,195 

$10,995
$10,995
$9,095 
$10,195
$10,195

$11,995 
$11,995 
$9,995 
$11,095 
$11,095 

$12,995
$12,995
$10,795
$11,995
$11,995

$13,995
$13,995
$11,895
$13,195
$13,195

 
Island Sky 
Departure Date Days Standard Superior Premium Corner Deluxe 

Balcony 
Owner’s
Balcony

 

Dec 28, 2017 
Feb 22, 2018 
Mar 2, 2018 

10 
10 
10 

$11,795
$11,795
$11,798

$12,495 
$12,495 
$12,495 

$12,695
$12,695
$12,695

$13,995
$13,995
$13,995

$14,995 
$14,995 
$14,995 

$19,895
$19,895
$19,895

 

 
The Island Sky pricing includes a hotel in either Buenos Aires or Santiago on Day 1, roundtrip air from 
Buenos Aires or Santiago to Ushuaia, all beverages (non-alcoholic & alcoholic) and gratuities. 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Ocean Endeavour
Departure Date Days Triple Single Twin 

Porthole 
Porthole

Plus 
Twin 

Window 
Twin 

Window
Plus 

Upper 
Deck 
Twin 

Nov 6, 2016 
Dec 3, 2016 
Dec 12, 2016 
Dec 21, 2016 
Feb 23, 2017 
Mar 5, 2017 
Nov 5, 2017 
Nov 14, 2017 
Dec 11, 2017 
Dec 19, 2017 
Dec 28, 2018 
Feb 11, 2018 
Feb 19, 2018 

 

11 
11 
11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
10 
10 

$6,795
$6,795
$6,795
$7,795
$7,795
$7,295
$7,245
$7,245
$6,545
$7,945
$7,945
$6,745
$6,745

$10,795 
$10,795 
$10,795 
$12,295 
$12,295 
$11,095 
$11,445 
$11,445 
$10,345 
$12,445 
$12,445 
$10,145 
$10,145 

$10,795 
$10,795 
$10,795 
$12,295 
$12,295 
$11,095 
$11,445 
$11,445 
$10,345 
$12,445 
$12,445 
$10,145 
$10,145 

$12,595
$12,595
$12,595
$14,095
$14,095
$12,795
$13,345
$13,345
$12,045
$14,245
$14,245
$11,645
$11,645

$11,395 
$11,395 
$11,395 
$12,795 
$12,795 
$11,695 
$12,145 
$12,145 
$10,845 
$12,945 
$12,945 
$10,645 
$10,645 

 

$13,795
$13,795
$13,795
$16,395
$16,395
$14,795
$14,645
$14,645
$13,145
$16,545
$16,545
$13,445
$13,445

$12,795
$12,795
$12,795
$15,095
$15,095
$13,595
$13,545
$13,545
$12,145
$15,245
$15,245
$12,345
$12,345

 
 

The Ocean Endeavour pricing includes a hotel in Buenos Aires on Day 1 and roundtrip air from 
Buenos Aires to Ushuaia. 

An option for kayaking is available on all departures; unused or partially used options, once 
purchased, are non-refundable. 
 
Additional optional activities vary by departure; call us for details. 

 
Additional Information 

Special Payment, Cancellation, and Transfer Policy 

A deposit of 20% of the full cruise cost is required at time of booking. Final payment is due 130 

days prior to departure. Prices and payments are in U.S. dollars. Deposits and payments for pre-

expedition and post-expedition services are specific to each item, and are explained and 

communicated at time of purchase. 

Cancellations received up to 180 days prior to departure are refunded less an administrative fee of 

$1250 per person. If cancellation is received between 179 and 121 days prior to departure, the full 

deposit is forfeited. For cancellations received within 120 days prior to departure, all deposits and 

tariffs are forfeited. If cancellation occurs within the 120-day period and full payment has not yet 

been received, the full penalty will still apply and unpaid monies are due immediately. A request to 



transfer reservations is subject to the same fees outlined above for cancellations. Partial refunds are 

not available for unused services. 

Single Accommodations 

If you are traveling alone and wish to share accommodations, we will guarantee double/triple 

occupancy rates for hotel rooms and ship cabins even if we are unable to match you with a 

roommate. If you request a single cabin, rates are 1.7 times the double occupancy cabin cost or the 

listed price for single cabins. 

Non-Exclusive Departures 

REI Adventures partners with Quark Expeditions for our Antarctica cruise programs. Listed 

departure dates are not sold exclusively by REI Adventures and are not sold exclusively to REI 

Adventures travelers. 

General Information 

This trip is subject to the booking information set forth in the current REI Adventures Reservation 

Information. Please read this information carefully and call us if you have any questions. Additional 

trip information will be provided upon sign up. We highly recommend the purchase of travel 

insurance through REI Adventures. If coverage is purchased at the time of your initial 

reservation, the 'Pre-existing Conditions Exclusion' is waived (certain exclusions apply). 

We look forward to having you join us for the trip of a lifetime! Why wait? Space is limited, reserve 

your adventure today. 


