Antarctica Cruise - Classic Voyage

Dates & Prices:

Ocean Diamond - Classic Voyage

Octan Diamond - <u>classic voyage</u>								
Departure Date	Days	Triple	Twin Obstructed	Single Porthole	Twin Window	Single Obstructed	Suite	Balcony Suite
Nov 14, 2016 Dec 9, 2016 Feb 2, 2017 Feb 11, 2017 Feb 20, 2017 Dec 8, 2017 Jan 7, 2018 Jan 16, 2018 Feb 21, 2018	11 12 11 11 11 11 11 11	\$6,295 \$6,295 \$6,995 \$6,995 \$6,995 \$7,395 \$7,395 \$7,395	\$9,595 \$10,595 \$10,595 \$10,595 \$9,195 \$11,195 \$11,195	\$11,795 \$12,295 \$13,595 \$13,595 \$13,595 \$11,695 \$14,295 \$14,295	\$9,795 \$10,295 \$11,295 \$11,295 \$11,295 \$9,795 \$11,895 \$11,895	\$11,795 \$12,295 \$13,595 \$13,595 \$13,595 \$11,695 \$14,295 \$14,295 \$14,295	\$10,795 \$11,295 \$12,595 \$12,595 \$12,595 \$10,695 \$13,295 \$13,295 \$13,295	\$12,295 \$12,995 \$14,295 \$14,295 \$14,295 \$12,295 \$15,195 \$15,195 \$15,195
Sea Adventurer								
Departure Date	Days	Triple	Lower Deck	Main Deck Porthole	Main Deck Window	Superior	Deluxe	Suite
Nov 18, 2016 Nov 27, 2016 Nov 26, 2017 Dec 4, 2017 Feb 28, 2018	11 11 10 11	\$6,995 \$6,995 \$6,595 \$7,395 \$7,395	\$8,995 \$7,495 \$8,395	\$9,995 \$9,995 \$8,195 \$9,195 \$9,195	\$10,995 \$10,995 \$9,095 \$10,195 \$10,195	\$11,995 \$11,995 \$9,995 \$11,095 \$11,095	\$12,995 \$12,995 \$10,795 \$11,995 \$11,995	\$13,995 \$13,995 \$11,895 \$13,195 \$13,195
Island Sky								
Departure Date	Day	s Stand	dard Super	ior Premi	um Corn		Owner's Balcony	
Dec 28, 2017	10	\$11,	795 \$12,4	95 \$12,6	595 \$13,9	95 \$14,995	\$19,895	

Departure Date	Days	Standard	Superior	Premium	Corner	Deluxe Ow Balcony Ba	
Dec 28, 2017 Feb 22, 2018 Mar 2, 2018	10	\$11,795	\$12,495	\$12,695	\$13,995	\$14,995 \$19 \$14,995 \$19 \$14,995 \$19	9,895

The *Island Sky* pricing includes a hotel in either Buenos Aires or Santiago on Day 1, roundtrip air from Buenos Aires or Santiago to Ushuaia, all beverages (non-alcoholic & alcoholic) and gratuities.

Ocean Endeavour

Departure Date	Days	Triple	Single	Twin Porthole	Porthole Plus	Twin Window	Twin Window Plus	Upper Deck Twin
Nov 6, 2016	11	\$6,795	\$10,795	\$10,795	\$12,595	\$11,395	\$13,795	\$12,795
Dec 3, 2016	11	\$6,795	\$10,795	\$10,795	\$12,595	\$11,395	\$13,795	\$12,795
Dec 12, 2016	11	\$6,795	\$10,795	\$10,795	\$12,595	\$11,395	\$13,795	\$12,795
Dec 21, 2016	11	\$7,795	\$12,295	\$12,295	\$14,095	\$12,795	\$16,395	\$15,095
Feb 23, 2017	12	\$7,795	\$12,295	\$12,295	\$14,095	\$12,795	\$16,395	\$15,095
Mar 5, 2017	11	\$7,295	\$11,095	\$11,095	\$12,795	\$11,695	\$14,795	\$13,595
Nov 5, 2017	11	\$7,245	\$11,445	\$11,445	\$13,345	\$12,145	\$14,645	\$13,545
Nov 14, 2017	11	\$7,245	\$11,445	\$11,445	\$13,345	\$12,145	\$14,645	\$13,545
Dec 11, 2017	10	\$6,545	\$10,345	\$10,345	\$12,045	\$10,845	\$13,145	\$12,145
Dec 19, 2017	11	\$7,945	\$12,445	\$12,445	\$14,245	\$12,945	\$16,545	\$15,245
Dec 28, 2018	11	\$7,945	\$12,445	\$12,445	\$14,245	\$12,945	\$16,545	\$15,245
Feb 11, 2018	10	\$6,745	\$10,145	\$10,145	\$11,645	\$10,645	\$13,445	\$12,345
Feb 19, 2018	10	\$6,745	\$10,145	\$10,145	\$11,645	\$10,645	\$13,445	\$12,345

The Ocean Endeavour pricing includes a hotel in Buenos Aires on Day 1 and roundtrip air from Buenos Aires to Ushuaia.

An option for kayaking is available on all departures; unused or partially used options, once purchased, are non-refundable.

Additional optional activities vary by departure; call us for details.

Additional Information

Special Payment, Cancellation, and Transfer Policy

A deposit of 20% of the full cruise cost is required at time of booking. Final payment is due 130 days prior to departure. Prices and payments are in U.S. dollars. Deposits and payments for pre-expedition and post-expedition services are specific to each item, and are explained and communicated at time of purchase.

Cancellations received up to 180 days prior to departure are refunded less an administrative fee of \$1250 per person. If cancellation is received between 179 and 121 days prior to departure, the full deposit is forfeited. For cancellations received within 120 days prior to departure, all deposits and tariffs are forfeited. If cancellation occurs within the 120-day period and full payment has not yet been received, the full penalty will still apply and unpaid monies are due immediately. A request to

transfer reservations is subject to the same fees outlined above for cancellations. Partial refunds are not available for unused services.

Single Accommodations

If you are traveling alone and wish to share accommodations, we will guarantee double/triple occupancy rates for hotel rooms and ship cabins even if we are unable to match you with a roommate. If you request a single cabin, rates are 1.7 times the double occupancy cabin cost or the listed price for single cabins.

Non-Exclusive Departures

REI Adventures partners with Quark Expeditions for our Antarctica cruise programs. Listed departure dates are not sold exclusively by REI Adventures and are not sold exclusively to REI Adventures travelers.

General Information

This trip is subject to the booking information set forth in the current REI Adventures Reservation Information. Please read this information carefully and call us if you have any questions. Additional trip information will be provided upon sign up. We highly recommend the purchase of travel insurance through REI Adventures. If coverage is purchased at the time of your initial reservation, the 'Pre-existing Conditions Exclusion' is waived (certain exclusions apply). We look forward to having you join us for the trip of a lifetime! Why wait? Space is limited, reserve your adventure today.